
Pleasant View Elementary PTA
2023-2024 PTA Calendar

Event Name Date Day of Week TIme

Meet & Greet Night 8/21/2023 Monday 4:30-6:00 PM

First Day of School 8/23/2023 Wednesday

September PTA Mtg 9/11/2023 Monday 6:30 PM

Fall Fest 9/22/2023 Friday 5:00 - 7:00 PM

Homecoming Parade 9/28/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM

October PTA Mtg 10/9/2023 Monday 6:30 PM

Donuts with a Grownup 10/13/2023 Friday 7:30-8:30 AM

Book Fair 11/8 - 11/14/2023 Varies

November PTA Mtg 11/13/2023 Monday 6:30 PM

Hoops for Heart 12/1/2023 Friday 3:00 PM

December PTA Mtg 12/11/2023 Monday 6:30 PM

Family Movie Night 1/5/2024 Friday 7:00 PM

January PTA Mtg 1/8/2024 Monday 6:30 PM

Reflections Ceremony 1/18/2024 Thursday 6:30 PM

World Culture Night ??? Thursday 6:00 PM

Jump Rope for Heart 1/26/2024 Friday 3:00 PM

Variety Show TBD (2/10 or 2/24?)

February PTA Mtg 2/12/2024 Monday 6:30 PM

Book Fair 2/29/2024 Thursday

March PTA Mtg 3/4/2024 Monday 6:30 PM

Spring Program 4/2/2024 Tuesday 9:00 AM/1:00 PM

April PTA Mtg 4/8/2024 Monday 6:30 PM

Donuts with a Grownup 4/12/2024 Friday 7:30 - 8:30 AM



Walk-a-thon 5/3/2024 Friday

Teacher Appreciation
Week

5/6- 5/10/2024

Grandparent/VIP Day 5/10/2024 Friday

May PTA Mtg 5/13/2024 Monday 6:30 PM

Kindergarten Round-up 5/24/2024 9:00 AM

Last Day of School 6/4/2024 Tuesday


